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THEME 

 

Our new theme for the next few weeks 

is about “Spring and Growing”. 

 

A topic plan has been given to  

each parent. 

 

 

 

 

IF YOUR CHILD IS OFF… 

 

If your child is absent, please phone on 

the first day of absence and leave a 

message when prompted.  Please state 

the following:  

• your child’s name 

• reason for being off 

 

DIARY DATES 

Friday 25th March 

Mother’s Day – Tea and Cakes 

 

Wednesday 30th March 

Non Uniform Day – A day for Ukraine 

 

Friday 1st April 

Break up for Easter Holidays 

 

Tuesday 19th April 

Return to Little J’s Nursery 

 

Wednesday 13th July 

Break up for Summer holidays 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SNACK MONEY 

 

Snack money is now due for this half 

term, please could you send this in an 

envelope marked snack money with 

your child’s name on the envelope.  It is 

20p per session. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WORLD BOOK DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On Thursday 3rd March we all dressed up 

as book characters.  It was great to see 

so many different characters amongst 

the staff and children.  We also randomly 

selected two names from Nursery and 

the chosen children got to select a book 

of their choice.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NUT FREE NURSERY 

 

We are a nut-free nursery.  We have 

an increasing number of children with 

severe nut allergies. 

 

Please do not send your child to 

nursery with nut products in their 

packed lunch.  This includes peanut 

butter and Nutella. 

 

Cadbury and Co-op both sell nut free 

chocolate spreads.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 HOLIDAY DATES 2021-22 
Autumn Wednesday 1st September to Friday 17th December 

Half term:  Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 

Christmas break: Monday 20th December to Monday 3rd January 

 Tuesday 4th January to Friday 1st April 

Half term:  Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February 

Easter break:  Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April 

Bank holidays: Good Friday 15th April, Easter Monday 18th April 

 Tuesday 19th April to Wednesday 13th July 

Half term:  Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 

Bank holidays: Monday 2nd May, Thursday 2nd June, Friday 3rd June 

Last day of Nursery is Wednesday 13th July 2022 

MOTHER’S DAY – TEA AND CAKES 

 On Friday 25th March Mums are invited to 

come in for tea and cakes and to talk with their 

child’s key person.  Times are 11.30-12 or 2.30-

3.00pm, even if it is not your child’s normal day 

to attend.  

SEPTEMBER SCHOOL STARTERS 

If your child is due to start school in 

September, please could you inform your child’s 

key person which school you have applied for. 

 
PARKING 

 

There is no parking on the school grounds.  We 

have had reports of Nursery parents parking in 

the disabled bay.  Please note this is only for 

disabled badge holders. 

 

 
BIKES AND SCOOTERS 

 

Please can we remind you that children should 

not ride bikes or scooters on the school grounds.  

We have had a number of children who have been 

hurt by Nursery children riding into them. 

 

 

LIVING EGGS 

As I am sure you are aware we have recently 

had the living eggs and the children have been 

very excited by our new arrivals. 

 

 

 
CLOTHING 

All items of clothing should be clearly named. 

We have an increasing amount of jumpers and 

cardigans.  Please check if they belong to your 

child.   

Please ensure any clothing lent to your child is 

returned as we are now running very low on spare 

clothing.   

Wellies – if your child comes to nursery in wellies 

please also provide a change of footwear. 

 


